Bidders.

J Venue of opening of techno-commercial Bids In the Office of the Executive Engineer, Electric Division
Vijaypur, JPDCL, Jammu.

K Cost of e-Bid document Rs. 1000 (One Thousand Only/- , Non Refundable)
L Amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.62,000/- (Sixty Two Thousand Only/-)

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE NO:- 5 OF 2022-23 DATED;- 12-01-2023 
On Behalf of GCET, Chak Bhalwal, Jammu Short Term Tenders affixed with revenue Stamp worth Rs. 10/- are invited from registered/

Reputed Catering Firms for providing catering service (lunch) during Alumni Meet -2023 to be held on 4th February-2023 at Teacher